XT range
The nexmosphere X-Touch range is a family of touch button boards in
various sizes and configurations that can be combined in one setup. The
X-touch technology enables button placement hidden inside the display
structure for seamless, non visible integration into the application. The
technology works with multiple surface materials, such as acrylic, glass,
carton, and wood. The button sensitivity and responsiveness can be
adjusted by programming the Xperience controller accordingly.

Packaging
Items per carton	 1, 10 or 50 pcs
Ordering information
Product ID	 Description	 Quantity
XT-4FW4	 X-Touch, 4 small button, Linear, White LED, 60cm cable	 1 pc
XT-4FW5	 X-Touch, 4 small button, Linear, White LED, 120cm cable	 1 pc
XT-4FW6	 X-Touch, 4 small button, Linear, White LED, 180cm cable	 1 pc
XT-4FN4	 X-Touch, 4 small button, Linear, No LED, 60cm cable	 1 pc
XT-4FN5	 X-Touch, 4 small button, Linear, No LED, 120cm cable	 1 pc
XT-4FN6	 X-Touch, 4 small button, Linear, No LED, 180cm cable	 1 pc
1
2
Thermal specifications
Operating temperature:	 +10’C…+40’C/ +50’F … +104’F